meitav-tec
The ETN-24-HC11-3S-Prog-US is a
stylish thermostat that is well suited for
commercial and residential applications.
It can control either Heat/Cool systems
or Fan Coils (2-pipe or 4-pipe systems)
and offers 3 fan speeds.
Its 5-1-1 program, with 4 periods (Set
Cool/Set Heat) per day is easy to use
and can provide 24-hour comfort as well
as energy savings.
Overall, the ETN-24-HC11-3S-Prog-US is
an attractive, surface mount thermostat
with a large and easy to read display.
• Surface mount - 24Vac thermostat
• 1 Heat output and 1 Cool output
• Suitable for Heat/Cool systems or Fan
Coils (2-pipe or 4-pipe systems)
• 5-1-1programmable; 4 periods per day,
each with Set Heat and Set Cool
• 3 fan speeds
• Offset – for temperature reading
adjustment
• Set point limits- password protected
• External sensor- option
• Lock – Unlock buttons function
• °C or °F scale (must be specified at
time of order), Am/Pm clock
24Vac, surface mount,
thermostat with 5-1-1, USA-
type program built-in, suitable
for A/C or Fan Coil
applications.
General Features
ETN-24-HC11-3S-PROG-US
www.meitavtec.com | Email: info@meitavtec.com | Tel: +972 (3) 962 6462Pg.1 File: ETN-24-HC11-3S-PROG-US.ppt
Rev. 1                     Date: 21.03.2007
Specifications
Accessories
50K@25°C / 50K@77°FTemperature Input
PC/ABSPlastic
UL94V-0Flammability
WhiteColor
±1°C / °FAccuracy
°C / °F Scale
5°C ÷ 35°C / 50°F ÷ 86°F Temperature Range
Weight 0.125 Kg / 0.275 lbs
Decorative Back Plate for ETNWP4
Average Temperature Sensor into decorative boxRS02
Duct Temperature SensorDT02
Temperature Sensor into decorative boxRS01
DescriptionPart Number
TS01 Temperature Sensor - 80 cm Cable
meitav-tec
ETN -24- HC11-3S-PROG-US
Pg.2 www.meitavtec.com | Email: info@meitavtec.com | Tel: +972 (3) 962 6462
Dimensions
File: ETN-24-HC11-3S-PROG-US.ppt
Rev. 1                     Date: 21.03.2007
92mm
80mm
Front view Side view
22mm
80mm
ETN-24-HC11-3S-PROG-US
  PS-600
RC RH C W1 ME T T HI LO
R C W1 G2 T 0 G3 G1
~ N H1 ME T 0 HI LO
Main
Supply
220Vac H
ea
t
Fa
n
M
ed
iu
m
E
xt
er
na
l
S
en
so
r-
op
tio
n
Fa
n
H
ig
h
Fa
n
Lo
w
Y1
Y1
C1
C
oo
l
Electrical Diagram – outputs 220Vac
Note: In case of 220Vac systems, the PS-600 must be used.
All outputs – 220Vac, 1A each (max)
Electrical Diagram – outputs 24Vac
All outputs – 24Vac, 1A each (max)